7283

1/4" AIR DRILL

Index

No Parts No. Description No Parts No. Description

1 | 728301 |Motor Housing 18 | 728118 | Cylinder

2 728252-21 Rubber Grip 19 | 728119 |Front End Plate

3 AS000103|Air Inlet 20 051220 | Ball Bearing (6000zz
4 AS000164| Trigger 21 0728121 |Ball Bearing (698zz)
5 728205 |Valve Stem 22 | AS000165|Set Screw (M3*4L)
6 728206 |Valve Bushing 23 | 73153 Rubber Washer

7 728207 |Exhaust Diffuser 24 | 500132 |Valve

8 73108 Spring 25 | 72825 @ |Pin (2) (23.97*10.8L)
9 40333-12 [O-Ring (26*@1.5)] 26 | 728126 |Cage

10 | 500110SUB Valve Stem 27 | 72827 Gear (2)

11 | 500111 |O-Ring (210.8*@2)] 28 | 72828 Bushing (2)

12 | 60312 Retaining Ring  (ETW-2.3)] 29 | 40134-11 |O-Ring (@7.65*@1.78)
13 | 030113 |Ball Bearing (626zz)] 30 | 052213 |Ball Bearing (696zz)
14 | 72814 Rear End Plate 31 728131 |Internal Gear
15 | 72815 Rotor 32 | 728132 |Clamp Nut
16 | 72816 Rotor Blade (5) 33 | 72833 Washer
17 _| 30117 Spring Pin (21.5%6L)] 34 | 10059-11 |Drill Chuck (1/4")

7283-0001

9,8,2003




